
2026 Junior and Senior Indoor Championships (UKRS)
Sussex County Archery Association, hosted by Brighton Bowmen (43036)
LONGHILL SPORTS CENTRE, at Longhill High School, The Vale, Falmer Road, Rottingdean, BN2 7FR., From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Statistics (Club)
R C Tot.

U21O U21W U18O U18W U15W U14O U12O U12W 50O 50W O W Tot. U16O U16W U12W 50O O W Tot.
1020 - Nuneaton Archers 0 1 1 1
1293 - Arundown AC 1 1 1 3 0 3
1324 - University of Sussex 1 1 2 4 0 4
1448 - Ferryfield Bowmen 1 1 0 1
1493 - Meridian Archery 1 3 3 1 1 9 0 9
1941 - Southfields Archery Club 1 1 0 1
207 - Bayeux Bowmen 1 1 1 1 2
210 - The High Weald AC 1 2 3 1 1 2 5
2113 - Brighton Bowmen 3 1 2 6 0 6
212 - Newhaven Archery Club 1 1 2 0 2
213 - Bognor Regis AC 1 1 2 2 2 4
214 - Worthing AC 1 3 1 5 1 1 4 6 11
215 - Adur Valley Archers 1 2 3 1 1 4
218 - Plumpton Bowmen 1 1 2 0 2
223 - Friars Gate Archers 1 1 1 1 2
224 - Eastbourne Archers L.S.C. 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 5
225 - Ditchling Archery Club 1 1 1 3 1 1 4
226 - Crawley Archery Club 1 1 1 1 2 3
2286 - Cuckfield Archers 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 1 1 1 3 10
229 - Chichester Archers 2 1 3 2 2 5
236 - Thomas Wall Archers 0 0 0
2472 - Wasps Disabled A C 0 0 0
253 - Reigate Priory Bowmen 0 0 0
255 - The Nonsuch Bowmen 0 1 1 1
2663 - Archery Fit London 1 1 0 1
329 - Tonbridge AC 1 1 0 1
336 - Medway Archers 1 1 0 1
341 - Gravesend Archers 0 1 1 1
346 - Dover Castle Archers 1 1 1 1 2 3
397 - Sway Bowmen 0 0 0
421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 0 1 1 1
430 - A C Delco Bowmen 0 1 1 1
780 - Bowbrook Archers 1 1 2 0 2
9999 - Uni of Brighton - Panthers AC 1 1 0 1

Total: 34 2 2 2 4 1 2 2 2 13 3 22 12 67 2 1 1 9 14 3 30 97

1/2 Number of Entries by Country - 20260125.175056-00:00



2026 Junior and Senior Indoor Championships (UKRS)
Sussex County Archery Association, hosted by Brighton Bowmen (43036)
LONGHILL SPORTS CENTRE, at Longhill High School, The Vale, Falmer Road, Rottingdean, BN2 7FR., From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Statistics (Club) Continue

B L A Tot.
U21W U18W U16O U15O U14O U12O 50O 50W O W Tot. U18W 50O 50W O W Tot. O Tot.

1020 - Nuneaton Archers 0 0 0 1
1293 - Arundown AC 1 1 0 0 4
1324 - University of Sussex 1 2 2 5 0 0 9
1448 - Ferryfield Bowmen 0 0 0 1
1493 - Meridian Archery 1 1 1 1 2 6 1 1 1 3 0 18
1941 - Southfields Archery Club 0 0 0 1
207 - Bayeux Bowmen 0 1 1 0 3
210 - The High Weald AC 0 0 0 5
2113 - Brighton Bowmen 1 1 1 3 0 2 2 11
212 - Newhaven Archery Club 1 2 3 1 1 0 6
213 - Bognor Regis AC 0 0 0 4
214 - Worthing AC 1 1 2 1 1 0 14
215 - Adur Valley Archers 1 1 0 0 5
218 - Plumpton Bowmen 0 0 0 2
223 - Friars Gate Archers 0 0 0 2
224 - Eastbourne Archers L.S.C. 1 1 1 1 0 7
225 - Ditchling Archery Club 1 1 0 0 5
226 - Crawley Archery Club 1 1 0 0 4
2286 - Cuckfield Archers 1 1 2 1 5 1 2 3 0 18
229 - Chichester Archers 3 1 1 5 0 0 10
236 - Thomas Wall Archers 1 1 0 0 1
2472 - Wasps Disabled A C 0 1 1 0 1
253 - Reigate Priory Bowmen 3 2 1 6 0 0 6
255 - The Nonsuch Bowmen 0 0 0 1
2663 - Archery Fit London 0 0 0 1
329 - Tonbridge AC 0 0 0 1
336 - Medway Archers 0 0 0 1
341 - Gravesend Archers 0 0 0 1
346 - Dover Castle Archers 0 0 0 3
397 - Sway Bowmen 1 1 0 0 1
421 - Forest of Bere Bowmen 0 0 0 1
430 - A C Delco Bowmen 0 0 0 1
780 - Bowbrook Archers 0 0 0 2
9999 - Uni of Brighton - Panthers AC 1 1 0 0 2

Total: 34 2 1 1 1 1 1 10 7 10 9 43 1 5 1 3 1 11 2 2 56
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